:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9631977

Jul 31, 2024 - 06:40 (UTC)

In epoch 300,999 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1264559 - 0.018798183 ETH®
62.36 USD

2 1264560 - 0.018819443 ETH®
62.43 USD

3 1264561 - 0.018830238 ETH®
62.46 USD

4 1264562 - 0.018819129 ETH®
62.43 USD

S 1264563 - 0.018779947 ETH®
62.30 USD

6 1264564 - 0.018785659 ETH®
62.32 USD

7 1264565 - 0.018804752 ETH®
62.38 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9631977
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/300999
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264559
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264560
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264561
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264562
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264563
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264564
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264565

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1264566

1264567

1264568

1264569

1264570

1264571

1264572

1264573

1264574

Validator Id

465267

Amount

- 0.018791737
62.34 USD

- 0.018822573
62.44 USD

- 0.018779220
62.30 USD

- 0.018849126
62.53 USD

- 0.064281755
213.25 USD

- 0.018759649
62.23 USD

- 0.018852891
62.54 USD

- 0.064848405
215.13 USD

- 0.018771902
62.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.044898955
148.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264566
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264567
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264568
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264569
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264570
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264571
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264572
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264573
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1264574
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/465267

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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