

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:10 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9631977</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 31, 2024 · 06:40 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>300,999</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1264559</u>	- 0.018798183 ETH ⊘ 62.36 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1264560</u>	- 0.018819443 ETH ↔ 62.43 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1264561</u>	- 0.018830238 ETH ↔ 62.46 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1264562</u>	- 0.018819129 ETH ⊘ 62.43 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1264563</u>	- 0.018779947 ETH ⊘ 62.30 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1264564</u>	- 0.018785659 ETH ⊘ 62.32 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1264565</u>	- 0.018804752 ETH ⊘ 62.38 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1264566</u>	- 0.018791737 ETH ⊘ 62.34 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1264567</u>	- 0.018822573 ETH ⊘ 62.44 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1264568</u>	- 0.018779220 ETH ⊘ 62.30 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1264569</u>	- 0.018849126 ETH ⊘ 62.53 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1264570</u>	- 0.064281755 ETH ⊘ 213.25 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1264571</u>	- 0.018759649 ETH ⊘ 62.23 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1264572</u>	- 0.018852891 ETH ⊘ 62.54 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1264573</u>	- 0.064848405 ETH ⊘ 215.13 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1264574</u>	- 0.018771902 ETH ③ 62.27 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	465267	+ 0.044898955 ETH 🔗

148.95 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.